
Josh Conrad

2024-25 Big 12 Women’s Basketball Conference Schedule
Saturday, December 21
Arizona at BYU
Arizona State at Utah
Baylor at Kansas
Iowa State at Oklahoma State
TCU at UCF	
West Virginia at Colorado

Sunday, December 22
Cincinnati at K-State	
Houston at Texas Tech

Tuesday, December 31
Utah at Arizona

Wednesday, January 1
BYU at Cincinnati	
Colorado at TCU	
Kansas at Iowa State
K-State at Houston
Oklahoma State at Baylor
Texas Tech at Arizona State
UCF at West Virginia

Saturday, January 4
Arizona at UCF	
Arizona State at Houston 
BYU at West Virginia 
Cincinnati at TCU 
Colorado at Baylor	
Kansas at Oklahoma State	
Texas Tech at K-State	

Sunday, January 5
Utah at Iowa State 

Tuesday, January 7
TCU at Kansas

Wednesday, January 8
Baylor at Arizona	
UCF at Colorado	
Iowa State at Arizona State	
Houston at BYU	
K-State at Utah	
Oklahoma State at Cincinnati	
West Virginia at Texas Tech	

Saturday, January 11
Baylor at Arizona State 
Cincinnati at UCF	
Iowa State at Arizona 
Houston at Utah 
Kansas at Colorado	
K-State at BYU
TCU at Texas Tech 
West Virginia at Oklahoma State	

Tuesday, January 14
UCF at TCU	
Oklahoma State at Houston	
Texas Tech at Iowa State
Utah at Baylor	

Wednesday, January 15
Colorado at West Virginia	

Thursday, January 16
Arizona at K-State 	
Arizona State at Kansas

Friday, January 17
Houston at Baylor	
Utah at TCU 	

Saturday, January 18
BYU at Texas Tech 
Colorado at Cincinnati 

Oklahoma State at UCF 

Sunday, January 19
Arizona at Kansas 	  
Arizona State at K-State	
Iowa State at West Virginia	

Wednesday, January 22
BYU at Iowa State	
Cincinnati at Arizona	
Kansas at Utah	
TCU at Oklahoma State	
Texas Tech at Houston	
West Virginia at Arizona State
	
Saturday, January 25
UCF at Iowa State	
Cincinnati at Arizona State 
Kansas at Houston	
K-State at Colorado	
Oklahoma State at Texas Tech	
Utah at BYU 
West Virginia at Arizona 

Sunday, January 26
Baylor at TCU

Wednesday, January 29
Arizona State at Oklahoma State	
Baylor at UCF	
Houston at Cincinnati	
Colorado at BYU	
Texas Tech at Kansas	

Thursday, January 30
Iowa State at K-State	

Dates are subject to change. 



Friday, January 31
Arizona at Utah

Saturday, February 1	
BYU at Arizona State 
Houston at UCF 
Oklahoma State at West Virginia	
Texas Tech at Colorado	

Sunday, February 2
Cincinnati at Baylor	
K-State at Kansas	
TCU at Iowa State	

Wednesday, February 5
Arizona at Colorado	
Baylor at Houston	
UCF at BYU	
Iowa State at Cincinnati	
Kansas at West Virginia	
TCU at K-State	
Utah at Texas Tech	

Saturday, February 8
Arizona State at Arizona 
BYU at Baylor 
UCF at Utah	
Colorado at Iowa State 
Kansas at Cincinnati 	
K-State at Oklahoma State	
Texas Tech at TCU	
West Virginia at Houston
	
Tuesday, February 11
BYU at TCU	
West Virginia at Baylor
	
Wednesday, February 12
Arizona at Oklahoma State	

2024-25 Big 12 Women’s Basketball Conference Schedule
Arizona State at UCF	
Colorado at Utah	
K-State at Cincinnati	

Saturday, February 15
Baylor at Texas Tech	
UCF at K-State	
Cincinnati at West Virginia
Iowa State at Kansas	
Houston at Colorado 
Oklahoma State at BYU 
Utah at Arizona State 

Sunday, February 16
TCU at Arizona	
	
Monday, February 17
K-State at West Virginia	

Tuesday, February 18
UCF at Kansas	
Oklahoma State at Utah
	
Wednesday, February 19
Baylor at Colorado	
BYU at Arizona	
Cincinnati at Texas Tech	
Houston at Iowa State	
TCU at Arizona State	

Saturday, February 22
Arizona at Houston 
Arizona State at BYU	
Colorado at Oklahoma State	
Iowa State at Baylor	
Kansas at K-State	
Texas Tech at UCF

Sunday, February 23
Utah at Cincinnati	
West Virginia at TCU	

Monday, February 24
Baylor at K-State
	
Tuesday, February 25
Iowa State at UCF	
Kansas at BYU	
Texas Tech at Arizona	

Wednesday, February 26
Arizona State at Colorado	
Cincinnati at Oklahoma State	
Houston at TCU	
Utah at West Virginia	

Saturday, March 1
Arizona at Arizona State	
BYU at Utah 
Colorado at Texas Tech	
West Virginia at Cincinnati

Sunday, March 2
UCF at Houston
K-State at Iowa State	
Oklahoma State at Kansas	
TCU at Baylor	

Dates are subject to change. 
Complete television designations 
will be released at a later date.


